
BEVERAGE BOOK

For generations, the Otero Ranch has welcomed guests with warm smiles and
embracing arms. Established in the 1700s, this storied ranch was once the heart
of a bustling cattle empire, where the rhythm of the day was kept by the steady

gait of hooves and the lengthening of shadows from stands of old-growth
cottonwoods. It was a place where friendships blossomed over hearty meals

and strong drinks, where cowboys and travelers alike found comfort and
camaraderie in the rugged beauty of the Southwest.

Today, Stables Ranch Grille honors this rich legacy, blending the timeless
traditions of the ranch with modern comfort and ranch panache. Our historic
venue is a true hideaway, inviting visitors to kick up their heels and bask in the
tranquil ambiance of ranch life, all while savoring the heartfelt hospitality and

unique flavors that define Arizona.

At Stables Ranch Grille, we cherish our relationships with guests as much as we
enjoy crafting unique, delicious dishes and hand-made beverages. We invite
you to step away from the ordinary and explore our curated menu selections.

More than just a restaurant, Stables Ranch Grille is a living testament to
Arizona's vibrant history. Saludos! The heritage continues...



Specialty Cocktails
Agave Cocktails Specialty Cocktails

Santa Rita Paloma $12
Sauza Hornitos Plata, grapefruit
soda, and fresh lime

Tubac Twist $16
Jameson, lavender syrup,
muddled mint & lemon,
champagne

The Tin Cup $12
Sauza Hornitos Reposado, Grand
Marnier, sweet & sour, lime

La Rosita $16
Don Julio Resposado, St. Germain,
muddled raspberry, fresh lemon,
soda

Berry Javelina $12
Strawberry gin, Seedlip Spice, 
lime juice, tonic

The Monica $14
Absolut Citron, Pama Pomegranate
Liqueur, splash of cranberry

Sonoran Blood Orange $14
Don Julio Blanco, orange liqueur,
blood orange purée, sweet & sour

Mulligan Mule $12
Maker’s Mark, bourbon, ginger
beer, fresh lime

Spicy Santa Cruz $12
Tanteo Jalapeño infused tequila,
cilantro, tres agaves, tajín rim 

Fray Marcos Mojito $14
Rum, fresh blueberries,
blackberries, mint, lime,
Chambord, splash of soda

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Cactus Collins $10

Seedlip “Notas De Agave”, hibiscus
syrup, fresh lime, agave, soda

The 7-Iron $10
Seedlip Spice, muddled
cucumber, mint, lemon, lime, soda

Summer Splash $10
Seedlip Grove, strawberry, lime
juice, simple syrup, tonic 

Cottonwood Cooler $10
Seedlip Garden, wild tonic
blueberry kombucha, lemon juice,
simple syrup



Cold Beer & Such

Mother Road Tower Station IPA 
Barrio Brewing Barrio Blonde 
Dragoon Brewing Sonoran Amber

Draft, 16 oz
$7
$7
$7 

Bud Light 
Budweiser 
Coors Light 
Miller Lite 
Michelob Ultra 
Blue Moon 
Four Peaks Kilt Lifter 

Domestic 
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6

Corona Extra 
Corona Premier 
Modelo Especial 
Negra Modelo 
Dos Equis Ambar 
Dos Equis Lager 
Pacifico 

Imports

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

Happy Dad 
White Claw 

Seltzers
$6
$6

Stella Liberte 
Athletic Upside Dawn Golden 

Non-Alcoholic Beer
$6
$6



Prosecco 

Ruffino Veneto, Italy

Pinot Gris

Willamette Valley Vineyards, Oregon

Sauvignon Blanc

Matua, New Zeland

King Estate, Oregon

Chardonnay

Kendall Jackson, California

Aviary Vineyards, California

Riesling

Chateau St. Michelle, Washington

Rose

Angels & Cowboys, California

Wines By The Glass

$10

$12

$10

$12

$10

$12

$10

$10

$18

$15

$18

$15

$18

$15

$15

White Wine 6oz. 9oz. 



Wines By The Glass

Red Wine

Pinot Noir

Angeline, California

Benton Lane, Oregon

Merlot

Goldschmidt Chelsea, California

Red Blends

The Arsonist, California

Sand Reckoner, Arizona

Zinfandel

Saldo, California

Malbec

Pascual Toso, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon

Bonanza Lot 5, California

Rodney Strong, California

$12

$14

$14

$12

$14

$14

$10

$12

$14

$18

$20

$20

$18

$20

$20

$15

$18

$20

6oz. 9oz. 



Wines By The Bottle

Pinot Grigio
Candoni Organic, Italy
Gabbiano, Italy
Willamette Valley Vin. Pinot Gris, Oregon
King Estate, Oregon

$35 
$35 
$48 
$48 

Riesling
Chateau Ste Michelle, Washington
Selbach Oster Spatlese, Germany
Prinz Salm Felseneck, German

$40
$45 
$60 

Sauvignon Blanc
The Crossings, Marlborough, New Zeland
Matua, New Zeland
Emmolo, Napa Valley, California
Cape Mentelle, Marlborough, New Zeland
King Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon

$40 
$40 
$45 
$55 
$55 

Bubbles 
Ruffino Prosecco, Italy
Chandon Brut, California
Nino Franco Prosecco Rustico, Italy
Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc, California
Tattinger Brut, France
Veuve Cliqout Brut, France

$40 
$70 
$70 
$100 
$150 
$165 

Chardonnay
Kendall Jackson, California
Harken, California
Aviary, Carneros, California
Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California
Jordan, Russian River, California
Keenan, Spring Mountain, California
Ramey, Russian River, California
Rombauer, Carneros, California
Groth, Napa Valley, California
Domaine Serene, Oregon

$40 
$40 
$48 
$80 
$90 
$90 
$95 
$95 
$110 
$135 

White Wine



Merlot
Goldschmidt Chelsea, California
Molly Dooker The Scooter, Australia
Spellbound, California
Leonetti Cellars, Walla Walla, Washington

$54 
$70 
$75 
$200 

Angeline, California
Benton Lane, Oregon
Failla, Sonoma Coast, California
The Prisoner, Sonoma Coast, CAalifornia
Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvée, Willamette, Oregon 

$48 
$54 
$70 
$80  
$150 

Pinot Noir 

Micheal David Earthquake, Lodi, California
Rodney Strong, Sonoma, California
Daou, Paso Robles, California
Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California
Beringer "Knights Valley", St. Helena, California
Justin, Paso Robles, California
Turnbull, Napa Valley, California
Austin Hope, Paso Robles, California
Rombauer, Napa Valley, California
Faust, Napa Valley, California
Paul Hobbs Crossbarn, Napa Valley, California
Mount Veeder Winery, Napa Valley, California
Paul Hobbs Coombsville, Napa Valley, California
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, California
Caymus, Napa Valley, California
Nickel & Nickel Branding Iron, Napa Valley, California
Daou Soul Of A Lion, Paso Robles, California
The Mascot, Napa Valley, California

$50 
$54 
$60
$70 
$70 
$70 
$100 
$105 
$105 
$110 
$115 
$165 
$175 
$195 
$200 
$245 
$300 
$300 

Cabernet Sauvignon

Wines By The Bottle
Red Wine

Tempranillo
Ramon Bilboa, Spain
Marques de Murrietta Rioja Reserva, Spain

$70 
$145

Grenache
Dave Phinney D66 The Others, France $90



Zinfandel
Rabble Mossfire, Paso Robles, California
Saldo, California
Turley Juvenile, California
Turley Steacy Ranch, Lodi, California
Turley "Buck" Cobb, California
Turley Pesenti, Paso Robles, California
Rombauer, Napa Valley, California

 $48
 $54
 $70
 $95
 $95
 $110
 $145

Pascual Toso, Argentina
Antigual Uno, Mendoza, Argentina
Revana Family, Corazon Del Sol, Argentina
Fabre Montmayou Gran Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina

$38 
$45 
$50 
$65 

Malbec

Wines By The Bottle

Cabernet Franc
Fabre Montmayor Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina
Inkblot, Lodi, California
Keenan, Napa Valley, California

$50 
$60 
$150

Barbera
Casasmith Northridge Wahluke Slope, Washington $50 

Chianti & Brunello
San Felice Chianti, Italy
San Polo Brunello di Montalcino, Italy

$65 
$145 

Red Blends
Matchbook The Arsonist, Sonoma, California
St. Huberts The Stag Red, Paso Robles, California
J. Lohr Pure Paso, California
Sand Reckoner Red, Willcox, Arizona
Dos Cabezas, Sonoita, Arizona
Caymus The Walking Fool, Suisun, California
Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert, California
Penfolds Bin 389, Australia
Orin Swift Papillon Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley, California

$46 
$50 
$50 
$54 
$60 
$65 
$100 
$125 
$150 

Red Wine



Spirits

Whiskey
Crown Royal
High West Rendezvous
Jack Daniels
Tin Cup
Jameson
Bulleit Rye 

$12 
$16 
$10 
$12 
$14 
$14 

Scotch
Chivas
Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenlivet 12 year
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue
Laphroaig 10 year
McCallan 12 year

$12 
$18 
$18
$10 
$18 
$75 
$18 
$30 

Bourbon
Angel's Envy
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Jim Beam
Knob Creek 
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

$14 
$10 
$14 
$16 
$10 
$16 
$12 
$16 

Rum
Bacardi Silver
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Myers Dark 

$10 
$10 
$10 
$12 



Spirits

Gin
Bombay
Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Beefeater
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

$10 
$12 
$12 
$12 
$12 
$12 

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito's

$10 
$10 
$14 
$12 
$12 
$10 

After Dinner
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Licor 43
Frangelico
Absennte Absinthe
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys
Chambord
Cointreau
Drambuie
Hennessy
Dow’s 10 Year Tawny Port

$12 
$10 
$10 
$14 
$14 
$12 
$10 
$10 
$12 
$12 
$15 
$15 



Spirits
Tequila
Anejo
Casamigos
Cincoro
Don Julio
Don Julio 70
Don Julio 1942
El Tesoro
Patrón
Herradura
Hornitos
El Tesoro 85 Extra Anjeo

$18
$40 
$18 
$26 
$50 
$18 
$18
$16 
$12 
$80 

Bacanora
100 Pueblos $16  

Blanco
Casamigos
Cincoro
Don Julio
El Tesoro
Herradura
Patrón
Hornitos

$18 
$25 
$15 
$17 
$12 
$15 
$10   

Mezcal
Bruxo X Espadin
Del Maguey Vida Espadin

$12
$12

Reposado
Casamigos
Cincoro
Don Julio
El Tesoro
Herradura
Patrón
Hornitos
Clase Azul

$25 
$30 
$20 
$20
$13
$15 
$10 
$50  



Thank You for Being Part of Our Story

As you sip and savor the moments at Tubac Golf Resort & Spa, we hope you’ve
felt the warmth of our hospitality and the spirit of the Otero Ranch. From the

centuries-old cottonwoods to the timeless flavors in your glass, we’re honored
to share our history and present with you.

We look forward to welcoming you back—whether for another round, a new
dish, or simply to enjoy the beauty of Southern Arizona.

Cheers to Tradition and Unforgettable Moments.


