STABLES Ranch Grille

For generations, the Otero Ranch has welcomed guests with warm smiles and embracing arms. Established in the 1700s, this storied ranch was once the heart of a bustling cattle empire, where the rhythm of the day was kept by the steady gait of hooves and the lengthening of shadows from stands of old-growth cottonwoods. It was a place where friendships blossomed over hearty meals and strong drinks, where cowboys and travelers alike found comfort and camaraderie in the rugged beauty of the Southwest.

Today, Stables Ranch Grille honors this rich legacy, blending the timeless traditions of the ranch with modern comfort and ranch panache. Our historic venue is a true hideaway, inviting visitors to kick up their heels and bask in the tranquil ambiance of ranch life, all while savoring the heartfelt hospitality and unique flavors that define Arizona.

At Stables Ranch Grille, we cherish our relationships with guests as much as we enjoy crafting unique, delicious dishes and hand-made beverages. We invite you to step away from the ordinary and explore our curated menu selections.

More than just a restaurant, Stables Ranch Grille is a living testament to Arizona's vibrant history. Saludos! The heritage continues...





Specialty Cocktails

Agave Cocktails

The Tin Cup \$12

Sauza Hornitos Reposado, Grand Marnier, sweet & sour, lime

Santa Rita Paloma \$12

Sauza Hornitos Plata, grapefruit soda, and fresh lime

Tubac Twist \$16

Jameson, lavender syrup, muddled mint & lemon, champagne

La Rosita \$16

Don Julio Resposado, St. Germain, muddled raspberry, fresh lemon, soda

Sonoran Blood Orange \$14

Don Julio Blanco, orange liqueur, blood orange purée, sweet & sour

Specialty Cocktails

The Monica \$14

Absolut Citron, Pama Pomegranate Liqueur, splash of cranberry

Berry Javelina \$12

Strawberry gin, Seedlip Spice, lime juice, tonic

Mulligan Mule \$12

Maker's Mark, bourbon, ginger beer, fresh lime

Spicy Santa Cruz \$12

Tanteo Jalapeño infused tequila, cilantro, tres agaves, tajín rim

Fray Marcos Mojito \$14

Rum, fresh blueberries, blackberries, mint, lime, Chambord, splash of soda

Mon-Alcoholic Cocktails

The 7-Iron \$10

Seedlip Spice, muddled cucumber, mint, lemon, lime, soda

Cottonwood Cooler \$10

Seedlip Garden, wild tonic blueberry kombucha, lemon juice, simple syrup

Cactus Collins \$10

Seedlip "Notas De Agave", hibiscus syrup, fresh lime, agave, soda

Summer Splash \$10

Seedlip Grove, strawberry, lime juice, simple syrup, tonic





Cold Beer & Such

Draft, 16 oz	
Mother Road Tower Station IPA	\$7
Barrio Brewing Barrio Blonde	\$7
Dragoon Brewing Sonoran Amber	\$7
Imports	
Corona Extra	\$6
Corona Premier	\$6
Modelo Especial	\$6
Negra Modelo	\$6
Dos Equis Ambar	\$6
Dos Equis Lager	\$6
Pacifico	\$6
Seltzers	
Happy Dad	\$6
White Claw	\$6
Domestic	
Bud Light	. -
Budweiser	\$5 ¢c
Coors Light	\$5 \$5
Miller Lite	\$5
Michelob Ultra	\$5
Blue Moon	\$6
Four Peaks Kilt Lifter	\$6
Non-Alcoholic Beer	
Stella Liberte	\$6
Athletic Upside Dawn Golden	\$6





Wines By The Glass

White Wine	6oz.	9oz.
Prosecco		
Ruffino Veneto, Italy	\$10	
Pinot Gris		
Willamette Valley Vineyards, Oregon	\$12	\$18
Sauvignon Blanc		
Matua, New Zeland	\$10	\$15
King Estate, Oregon	\$12	\$18
Chardonnay		
Kendall Jackson, California	\$10	\$15
Aviary Vineyards, California	\$12	\$18
Riesling		
Chateau St. Michelle, Washington	\$10	\$15
Rose		
Angels & Cowboys, California	\$10	\$15





Wines By The Glass

Red Wine	6oz.	9oz.
Pinot Noir		
Angeline, California	\$12	\$18
Benton Lane, Oregon	\$14	\$20
Merlot		
Goldschmidt Chelsea, California	\$14	\$20
Red Blends		
The Arsonist, California	\$12	\$18
Sand Reckoner, Arizona	\$14	\$20
Zinfandel		
Saldo, California	\$14	\$20
Malbec		
Pascual Toso, Argentina	\$10	\$15
Cabernet Sauvignon		
Bonanza Lot 5, California	\$12	\$18
Rodney Strong, California	\$14	\$20





Wines By The Bottle

White Wine

Dubbles	
Ruffino Prosecco, Italy Chandon Brut, California Nino Franco Prosecco Rustico, Italy Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc, California Tattinger Brut, France Veuve Cliqout Brut, France	\$40 \$70 \$70 \$100 \$150 \$165
Chardonnay	φισσ
Kendall Jackson, California Harken, California Aviary, Carneros, California Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California Jordan, Russian River, California Keenan, Spring Mountain, California Ramey, Russian River, California Rombauer, Carneros, California Groth, Napa Valley, California Domaine Serene, Oregon	\$40 \$48 \$80 \$90 \$95 \$95 \$110 \$135
Sauvignon Blanc	
The Crossings, Marlborough, New Zeland Matua, New Zeland Emmolo, Napa Valley, California Cape Mentelle, Marlborough, New Zeland King Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon	\$40 \$40 \$45 \$55 \$55
Riesling	
Chateau Ste Michelle, Washington Selbach Oster Spatlese, Germany Prinz Salm Felseneck, German	\$40 \$45 \$60
Pinot Grigio	
Candoni Organic, Italy Gabbiano, Italy Willamette Valley Vin. Pinot Gris, Oregon King Estate, Oregon	\$35 \$35 \$48 \$48





Wines By The Bottle

Red Wine	
Pinot Noir Angeline, California Benton Lane, Oregon Failla, Sonoma Coast, California The Prisoner, Sonoma Coast, CAalifornia Domaine Serene Yamhill Cuvée, Willamette, Oregon Merlot Goldschmidt Chelsea, California	\$48 \$54 \$70 \$80 \$150
Molly Dooker The Scooter, Australia Spellbound, California Leonetti Cellars, Walla Walla, Washington	\$70 \$75 \$200
Cabernet Sauvignon Micheal David Earthquake, Lodi, California Rodney Strong, Sonoma, California Daou, Paso Robles, California Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, California Beringer "Knights Valley", St. Helena, California Justin, Paso Robles, California Turnbull, Napa Valley, California Austin Hope, Paso Robles, California Rombauer, Napa Valley, California Faust, Napa Valley, California Paul Hobbs Crossbarn, Napa Valley, California Mount Veeder Winery, Napa Valley, California Paul Hobbs Coombsville, Napa Valley, California Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, California Caymus, Napa Valley, California Nickel & Nickel Branding Iron, Napa Valley, California Daou Soul Of A Lion, Paso Robles, California The Mascot, Napa Valley, California	\$50 \$54 \$60 \$70 \$70 \$100 \$105 \$105 \$115 \$165 \$175 \$195 \$200 \$245 \$300 \$300
Tempranillo Ramon Bilboa, Spain Marques de Murrietta Rioja Reserva, Spain	\$70 \$145

Grenache

Dave Phinney D66 The Others, France	\$90
-------------------------------------	------





\$125

\$150

Wines By The Bottle

Penfolds Bin 389, Australia

Red Wine	
Malbec Pascual Toso, Argentina Antigual Uno, Mendoza, Argentina Revana Family, Corazon Del Sol, Argentina Fabre Montmayou Gran Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina	\$38 \$45 \$50 \$65
Zinfandel Rabble Mossfire, Paso Robles, California Saldo, California Turley Juvenile, California Turley Steacy Ranch, Lodi, California Turley "Buck" Cobb, California Turley Pesenti, Paso Robles, California Rombauer, Napa Valley, California	\$48 \$54 \$70 \$95 \$95 \$110 \$145
Cabernet Franc Fabre Montmayor Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina Inkblot, Lodi, California Keenan, Napa Valley, California	\$50 \$60 \$150
Barbera Casasmith Northridge Wahluke Slope, Washington	\$50
Chianti & Brunello San Felice Chianti, Italy San Polo Brunello di Montalcino, Italy	\$65 \$145
Red Blends Matchbook The Arsonist, Sonoma, California St. Huberts The Stag Red, Paso Robles, California J. Lohr Pure Paso, California Sand Reckoner Red, Willcox, Arizona Dos Cabezas, Sonoita, Arizona Caymus The Walking Fool, Suisun, California Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert, California	\$46 \$50 \$50 \$54 \$60 \$65 \$100

Orin Swift Papillon Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley, California





Spirits

Bourbon	
Angel's Envy	\$14
Buffalo Trace	\$10
Bulleit	\$14
E.H. Taylor Small Batch	\$16
Jim Beam	\$10
Knob Creek	\$16
Makers Mark	\$12
Woodford Reserve	\$16
Whiskey	
Crown Royal	\$12
High West Rendezvous	\$16
Jack Daniels	\$10
Tin Cup	\$12
Jameson	\$14
Bulleit Rye	\$14
Scotch	¢ 10
Chivas	\$12
Glenfiddich 12 year	\$18
Glenlivet 12 year	\$18
Johnny Walker Red	\$10
Johnny Walker Black	\$18
Johnny Walker Blue	\$75
Laphroaig 10 year	\$18
McCallan 12 year	\$30
Rum	
Bacardi Silver	\$10
Captain Morgan	\$10
Malibu	\$10
Myers Dark	\$12
1.13 013 Daill	Ψ1 ∠





Spirits

Vodka	
Absolut	\$10
Absolut Citron	\$10
Belvedere	\$14
Grey Goose	\$12
Ketel One	\$12
Tito's	\$10
Gin	
Bombay	\$10
Bombay Sapphire	\$12
Botanist	\$12
Beefeater	\$12
Hendrick's	\$12
Tanqueray	\$12
After Dinner	
Grand Marnier	\$12
Kahlua	\$10
Licor 43	\$10
Frangelico	\$14
Absennte Absinthe	\$14
Disaronno Amaretto	\$12
Baileys	\$10
Chambord	\$10
Cointreau	\$12
Drambuie	\$12
Hennessy	\$15
Dow's 10 Year Tawny Port	\$15





Spirits

Tequila

Tequila	
Anejo Casamigos Cincoro Don Julio Don Julio 70 Don Julio 1942 El Tesoro Patrón Herradura Hornitos El Tesoro 85 Extra Anjeo	\$18 \$40 \$18 \$26 \$50 \$18 \$18 \$16 \$12 \$80
Bacanora	
100 Pueblos	\$16
Blanco Casamigos Cincoro Don Julio El Tesoro Herradura Patrón Hornitos	\$18 \$25 \$15 \$17 \$12 \$15 \$10
Mezcal	
Bruxo X Espadin Del Maguey Vida Espadin	\$12
Del Maguey vida Espadii i	\$12
Reposado Casamigos Cincoro Don Julio El Tesoro Herradura Patrón Hornitos Clase Azul	\$25 \$30 \$20 \$20 \$13 \$15 \$10 \$50



Thank You for Being Part of Our Story

As you sip and savor the moments at Tubac Golf Resort & Spa, we hope you've felt the warmth of our hospitality and the spirit of the Otero Ranch. From the centuries-old cottonwoods to the timeless flavors in your glass, we're honored to share our history and present with you.

We look forward to welcoming you back—whether for another round, a new dish, or simply to enjoy the beauty of Southern Arizona.

Cheers to Tradition and Unforgettable Moments.